All dimensions are in inches. Tolerances (except noted): .xx = ±.02” (,51 mm), .xxx = ± .005” (,127 mm).
All specifications are to the latest revisions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Model 2249
Cable Assembly with BNC
Male on Each End
Sales: 800-490-2361   Fax: 888-403-3360   Technical Support: 800-241-2060 (technicalsupport@pomonatest.com)
For “Where to Buy” information, visit the Pomona web site at www.pomonaelectronics.com

Voltage: 500 Vrms max from center conductor to shield and 33 Vac / 70 Vdc max from shield to earth in
controlled hands free testing environments.  For CE compliance: not intended for hand-held use at voltage
above 33 Vrms / 70 Vdc.
MATERIALS:
BNC Male:
Body: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Nickel Plating
Dielectric: PTFE
Center Contact: Gold Plated Brass
Strain Relief:
PVC molded directly to cable and connectors
ORDERING INFORMATION:  Model 2249-type-length*
Cable Type: C, E, K, M, Y. (see table for detail).
Cable Length*: 6” (15,24cm), 12” (30,5cm), 24” (61,0cm), 36” (91,4cm), 48” (121,9cm), 60” (152,4cm),
72” (182,9cm), 96” (243,84cm), 120” (304,8cm), 144” (365,76cm), 180” (457,2cm), 240” (6096cm),
300” (762cm), 360” (914,4cm), 600” (1524cm).
Ordering Example: 2249-C-72 (type “C” cable with a 72” (182,9cm) length)
* Custom lengths are available, contact Pomona Technical Support: 800-241-2060 (technicalsupport@pomonatest.com)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Pomona:
  2249-C-600  2249-E-12  2249-E-240  2249-E-36  2249-E-72  2249-E-48  2249-Y-60  2249-Y-24  2249-Y-48  2249-K-
60  2249-K-120  2249-K-180  2249-E-6  2249-Y-240  2249-Y-120  2249-Y-180  2249-Y-144  2249-C-36  2249-C-12
2249-E-120  2249-E-180  2249-E-144  2249-C-180  2249-C-120  2249-C-144  2249-E-24  2249-E-60  2249-C-360
2249-C-300  2249-Y-12  2249-Y-72  2249-Y-36  2249-C-60  2249-E-360  2249-E-300  2249-K-12  2249-K-36  2249-K-
300  2249-C-6  2249-K-6  2249-E-600  2249-C-96  2249-C-72  2249-K-24  2249-K-72  2249-C-48  2249-C-24  2249-K-
240  2249-C-240  2249-K-48